
25 FEBRUARY THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 750-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Tariff 
Rates of Duty 

Port Item No. 

HO 48.21.019 Paper ... VS 
HO 68.16.000 Peat ... horticulture 
DN 70.07.009 "Robax" ... heaters (CT) 
DN 73.15.149 Alloy ... diameter (CT) 
DN 73.40.069 Sanipro ... systems (CT) 
DN 76.06.000 Aluminium ... T8 (CT) 
WN 84.20.009 Telomex ... weighers 
CH 84.59.059 Automatic ... tyres 
AK 84.59.059 Rotaire ... M3500 
AK 84.61.021 Diaphragm ... valves 
AK 84.65.009 Tungsten ... rings 
HO 85.23.011 Winding ... machines 
HO 87.04 Bus ... omnibuses 
HO 90.07.009 Electronic ... plates 
AK 95.05.001 Cameos, ... unmounted (CT) 

Goods 
Normal I 

(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.) 

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of February 1985. 

Pref. 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Con-
cession 
Code 

901379C 
108955C 
909158A 
909091G 
909717B 
909373H 
111596A 
l 12552E 
930124L 
930550F 
928357K 
203490F 
210307K 
930016D 
115547E 

665 

Effective 

Froml To* 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: P. D. HASSELBERG, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1985 

Price 80c 30078.\-SSPT 


