## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 750—continued MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective	
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
но	48.21.019	Paper VS				901379C		
HO	68.16.000	Peat horticulture				108955C		
DN	70.07.009	"Robax" heaters (CT)				909158A		
DN	73.15.149	Alloy diameter (CT)				909091G		
DN	73.40.069	Sanipro systems (CT)	• •			909717B		
DN	76.06.000	Aluminium T8 (CT)	• •	••		909373H		
WN	84.20.009	Telomex weighers	••			111596A		
CH	84.59.059	Automatic tyres		••		112552E		
AK	84.59.059	Rotaire M3500		••		930124L		• •
AK	84.61.021	Diaphragm valves	• •			930550F	• •	
AK	84.65.009	Tungsten rings		••		928357K		••
HO	85.23.011	Winding machines	••	••		203490F		• •
HO	87.04	Bus omnibuses	••	••		210307K	• •	••
HO	90.07.009	Electronic plates	••	••		930016D	• •	••
AK	95.05.001	Cameos, unmounted (CT)	••	••	••	115547E	• •	• •
(NOTE: (CT) indicates concessions cancelled and re-issued in this list with extended end dates.)								

Dated at Wellington this 21st day of February 1985.

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.